Rev A
PSMG600 SERIES
600 Watts
Medical & ITE Enclosed AC/DC Supply
Single Outputs
6/28/2021 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 6
  FEATURES

CAN/CSAC22.2 No. 60601-1:14, EN60601-
1:2015/A1:2013, IEC62368-1 Edition 2.0, UL 62368-1,
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 62368-1-14, EN62368-1:2014
Safety Approvals
  APPLICATIONS   DESCRIPTION
• Test and Measurement
• Lab Equipment
• Ultrasound
• Video Wall Display
• Telecommunications
• In Vitro Diagnostic
Devices
• Industrial Control and
Automation
• Medical Applications
  The PSMG600 series of AC/DC power supplies offers 600 watts of
output power in an 8.5” x 3.94” x 1.57” enclosed case. This series
consists of single output models with a wide operating voltage range
of 90~264VAC. Each model features active power factor correction,
high ESD immunity, and protection against over voltage, over load,

(225.5mm x 100mm x 40mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Main Output Chart (Vo1)
Model Number Vo1 Adjustment
Regulation
Vo1
Regulation Io Max Output
Power
Hold Up
Time Ripple Max Typ.
Efficiency
Typ. No Load
Consumption
Short Circuit
Protection
PSMG600-24S 24VDC ±2% ±3% 25.00A 600W 16ms 240mVp-p 89% <5W Auto Recovery
PSMG600-48S 48VDC ±2% ±2% 12.50A 600W 16ms 480mVp-p 91% <5W Auto Recovery
PSMG600-24SP 24VDC ±2% ±3% 20.48A~24.58A 590W 16ms 240mVp-p 88.5% 0.8 (Standby Mode) Latch Off
PSMG600-48SP 48VDC ±2% ±2% 10.24A~12.29A 590W 16ms 480mVp-p 90% 0.8 (Standby Mode) Latch Off
PSMG600-24SB 24VDC ±20% ±3% 20.48A~24.58A 590W 16ms 240mVp-p 88.5% 0.8 (Standby Mode) Latch Off
PSMG600-48SB 48VDC ±20% ±2% 10.24A~12.29A 590W 16ms 480mVp-p 90% 0.8 (Standby Mode) Latch Off
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Standby Output Chart (Vo2)
Model Number Vo2 Vo2 Regulation Io Max Remote On/Off Control Short Circuit Protection Ripple Max
PSMG600-24SP 5VDC ±5% 2A Positive Logic (3.3~5V) Auto Recovery 60mV